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Ravni vti¢ni konektor pregradni »blue serija,
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Samozaporna

Kategorija: Female bulkhead stop unions »Blue Series«

Sifra: 110212RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Straight push-in bulkhead connector »Blue Series«, Self-
locking, M14x1, for hose exterior @ 6 mm, pmax 10 bar
The air supply is completely shut off as soon as the hose is
disconnected from the union.

The flow rate is only guaranteed if the hose is securely
inserted.

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Material

Navoj

Priporoena cev
Rokav

Serija

Srednje

Tesnilo

Za cevi 0.D. [mm]
Max. delovni tlak [bar]
a/f [mm]

L1 [mm]

Max. temperaturno
obmocje [°C]

Plastic and nickel-
plated brass
M14x1

PU or PA (nylon)
Plastic blue
Blue series
Compressed air
NBR

6

10

17

47.2

60
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